T
IM
E
R
S
39
Series 355
EASY TO SET AT ALL TIMES

Before starting your design, read the safety statement
on the inside back cover of the ATC catalog.
ORDERING CODE
355B 351 A 30 P           X
BASIC TYPE
RANGE
346 999.9 Sec
347 999.9 Min.
351 99.99 Sec.
352 99.99 Min.
000 Special
VOLTAGE & FREQUENCY
A – 120/60
B – 240/60
C – 120/50
D – 240/50
ARRANGEMENT
30 – With Display (on Delay)
FEATURES
P – Basic plug-in unit
X – Standard unit
K – Special
ACCESSORIES
0353-260-27-00 Surface mounting bracket kit
0305-265-61-70 Retrofit kit
For prices and further information, consult factory
SERIES 355 COMPACT IC DIGITAL GP RESET TIMER
The 355B Directly Replaces 355A.
ISE, Inc.   -   10100 Royalton Rd.   -   Cleveland, OH  44133  USA    -   Tel: (440) 237-3200  -  Fax: (440) 237-1744   -   http://instserv.com